May-2013

Sunday 5/26
June-2013

Saturday 6/8
Saturday 6/15
Friday 6/21
Sunday 6/23
July-2013

Tuesday 7/2
Thursday 7/4
Saturday 716
Wednesday 7/17
Thursday 7/18
Thursday 7/25
August-2013

Tuesday 8/13
Friday 8/16
Sunday 8/25
Tuesday 8/27
September-2013
Thursday 9/12
Sunday 9/15

>* *

LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES SPARKS 2013
HOME GAME SCHEDULE

Opponent
Seattle Storm

Tulsa Shock

San Antonio Silver Stars
Minnesota Lynx
Washington Mystics

Minnesota Lynx

New York Liberty

San Antonio Silver Stars
Atlanta Dream
Phoenix Mercury
Seattle Storm

Chicago Sky
Indiana Fever
Tulsa Shock
Connecticut Sun

Minnesota Lynx
Phoenix Mercury

Time
5:30 PM

Time

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM

Time

7:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:30 PM

Time

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Time
7:30 PM
12:00 PM

ALL TIMES ARE PACIFIC. TIMES AND GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




