



**LOS ANGELES SPARKS 2013
HOME GAME SCHEDULE**

<u>May-2013</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sunday	5/26	Seattle Storm	5:30 PM
<u>June-2013</u>			<u>Time</u>
Saturday	6/8	Tulsa Shock	7:30 PM
Saturday	6/15	San Antonio Silver Stars	7:30 PM
Friday	6/21	Minnesota Lynx	8:00 PM
Sunday	6/23	Washington Mystics	5:30 PM
<u>July-2013</u>			<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	7/2	Minnesota Lynx	7:30 PM
Thursday	7/4	New York Liberty	12:30 PM
Saturday	7/6	San Antonio Silver Stars	2:00 PM
Wednesday	7/17	Atlanta Dream	7:30 PM
Thursday	7/18	Phoenix Mercury	7:00 PM
Thursday	7/25	Seattle Storm	12:30 PM
<u>August-2013</u>			<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	8/13	Chicago Sky	7:30 PM
Friday	8/16	Indiana Fever	8:00 PM
Sunday	8/25	Tulsa Shock	5:30 PM
Tuesday	8/27	Connecticut Sun	7:30 PM
<u>September-2013</u>			<u>Time</u>
Thursday	9/12	Minnesota Lynx	7:30 PM
Sunday	9/15	Phoenix Mercury	12:00 PM

ALL TIMES ARE PACIFIC. TIMES AND GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.